2024 Aksarben
Youth Division

High Individual Overall Cattle
Place Contestant Name

Tatum Bales
Logan Corzatt
Allison Vavricek
Chase Harker
Jace Judson
Paisley Groschke
Seth Meyring
Reid Barker

9 Olivia Shike

10 Kylee Barker

11 Sam Jordan

12 Amy Geary

13 Nolan Lee

14 Layla Krinke

15 Cate Noe

16 Hunter Shike

17 Karlee Robinett
18 Tyler Wetzel

19 Rozlyn Wills
20 Addison Fontenot
21 Olivia Mizeur
22 Delaney Engler
23 Audrey Curtin
24 Esmeralda Franklin
25 Brayden Fields
26 Dillon Bowman
27 Brylie Robinson
28 Connor Booth
29 Wyatt Herman
30 Waylon Paulek
31 Cooper Sanchez
32 Tyla Thomas
33 Beau Ann Graves
34 Landrey Rozeboom
35 Landon Berg
36 Klaber Wolf
37 Matt Minnick
38 Dylan Stone
39 Hannah Smith
40 Sadie Houff
41 Morgan Huls
42 Shanna Stinson
43 Alie Sator
44 Colton Herman
45 McCoy Taylor
46 Abigail Mattingly
47 Caroline Mattingly
48 Conley Schick
49 Josie Sanders
50 Mitchell Hogue
51 Cauy Robinson
52 Mandy Sandoval
53 Kord Bailey
54 Payton Beare
55 Harper Johnson
56 Megan Doherty
57 Lauren Peddycord
58 Jorja Ebert
59 Carrie Miller

60 Kalloway Whitman
61 Colton Kearns

62 Payton Rodgers
63 Faith Lortie

64 Aurora Hilkerbaumer
65 Riley Lake

66 Grace Lemenager
67 Paisley schick
68 Case Morehouse
69 Jayme Gittlein

Team Name

Midland County 4-H
Illinois State 4-H Ind
Nebraska - Colfax County
Nobel County Indiana
Illinois State 4-H
Robertson County 4-H
Alliance FFA

Nobel County Indiana
Illinois State 4-H

Nobel County Indiana
Missouri 4-H Gold

Nobel County Indiana
Champaign County

Bowman County ND

Kentucky 4-H Wildcats
Champaign County

Midland County 4-H
Buffalo Gap FFA

Alliance FFA

Midland County 4-H
Taylorville FFA

Iowa 4-H Clinton 1
Christian County 4-H
Kansas 4-H Individual
Weld County

Bowman County ND

Chase County Nebraska
Wyoming 307 All-State Team
Dakota/Washington County MN 4-
Illinois State 4-H

Laramie County

Logan County Colorado
Missouri 4-H Green
Dakota/Washington County MN 4-
Team SD

Kentucky 4-H Thoroughbreds
Lewis Cass FFA

Weld County

Buffalo Gap FFA

Virginia 4-H Rockinham Ind
Champaign County

Albany County

Logan County Colorado
Dakota/Washington County MN 4-
Lewis Cass FFA

Kentucky 4-H Thoroughbreds
Kentucky 4-H Wildcats
Illinois State 4-H
Alliance FFA

Johnson County 4-H

Chase County Nebraska
Chase County Nebraska
Central Noble FFA

Team SD

Logan County Colorado
Jefferson County Wisconsin
Johnson County 4-H
Missouri 4-H Gold
Virginia 4-H Rockingham
Iowa 4-H Clinton 2
Kentucky 4-H Thoroughbreds
Missouri 4-H Gold

Central Noble FFA

Missouri 4-H All Star
Wyoming 307 All-State Team
Illinois LMW 4-H

Illinois LMW 4-H
Shenandoah FFA

Chase County Nebraska

356
355
354
354
354
353
353
353
353
353

Tie Breakers

184
181
182
182

180
177

165
165

179
172

182
182

186
183
179
178
176

865
829

818
811

853
826



115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Wyatt Holloway
Jett Ouradnik
Kinsey Mennen
Cody Hays
Reagan Gwaltney
Kyle Deppe
Garrett hebert
Kaleb Booth
Reese Janikowski
Olivia Rossi
Ryker Beckmier
Will Morris
Carson Coram
Patrick Kralicek
Mabrey Schick
Braden Lortie
Janice Gilliland
Garrett Burkett
Connor Davis
Clayton Landis
Emma Pistorius
Brody Everhart
Nolan Dehn
Amber Musser
Caden Huntsman
Chloe Grant
Kole Harris
Savannah Taylor
Lexi Iacovetto
Ryan Olson

Bela Jedlicka
Karley Sonifrank
Pollyana Vaske
Karina Erickson
Jayden P'Pool
Jadyn Lake
Maddie Moore
Lane Beyers
Kyanne Bailey
Klara Stock
Shea Churces
Shyla Salcido
Ben Wamsley
Cade Watkins
Quinton Berg

Aubrey Rothenbuhler

Caden Miller
Brock White
Caleb Kruse
Konnor Wolff
Olivia Dolph
Cortney Schmidt
Jennifer Mask
Luke Short

Faith Musser
Harper Waite
Reagan Rodgers
Addison Vavricek
Michaela Miller
TJ Weinel

Keilah Reu
Lindsay McDonald
Jared Bressner
Jace Harvey
Deacon Shanks
Brant Hedden
Grant Wilson
Delaney McGowan
Logan Tate
Marley Sutton
Kendyl Bloesser
Cecilia Gregory
Hanna Brattlie
Alexis Gotschall
Morgan Sauder
Beckett Svuba

Virginia 4-H Rockingham
Bowman County ND

Lewis Cass FFA

Weld County

Buffalo Gap FFA

Iowa 4-H Clinton 2

Volusia County 4-H

Wyoming 307 All-State Team
Bowman County ND

Routt County

Christian County 4-H
Johnson County 4-H
Missouri 4-H All Star

Team SD

Illinois LMW 4-H

Central Noble FFA
Centre/Clearfield Counties, Pe
Wyoming 307 All-State Team
Virginia 4-H Rockingham
Centre/Clearfield Counties, Pe
Christian County 4-H
Shenandoah FFA

Missouri 4-H Green
Lancaster County Pennsylvania
Tennessee 4-H

Illinois State 4-H Ind
Uniontown FFA

Logan County Colorado
Routt County

Iowa 4-H Clinton 2
Nebraska - Colfax County
Virginia 4-H Rockingham
Kentucky 4-H Wildcats
Freeborn County 4-H
Kentucky 4-H Wildcats
Albany County

Robertson County 4-H
Champaign County

Central Noble FFA Ind
Uniontown FFA

Albany County Ind

Alliance FFA

Taylorville FFA

Midland County 4-H

Team SD

Central Noble FFA

Albany County

Buena Vista County

Iowa 4-H Clinton 2
Freeborn County 4-H
Jefferson County Wisconsin
Freeborn County 4-H
Robertson County 4-H
Taylorville FFA

Lancaster County Pennsylvania
Centre/Clearfield Counties, Pe
Missouri 4-H Green
Nebraska - Colfax County
Missouri 4-H All Star
Kentucky 4-H Thoroughbreds
Jefferson County Wisconsin
Missouri 4-H All Star
Illinois LMW 4-H

Uniontown FFA

Taylorville FFA

Christian County 4-H

Iowa 4-H Clinton 1

Laramie County
Dakota/Washington County MN 4-
Uniontown FFA

Uniontown FFA Ind

Routt County

Jefferson County Wisconsin
Lewis Cass FFA

Lancaster County Pennsylvania
Buena Vista County

353
352
352
351
351
351
351
351
349
348
348
348
348
347
347
347
347
346
346
346
345
345
345
344
343
342
342
342
342
342
342
341
341
341
340
340
340
339
339
338
338
338
337
336
336
336
336
336
335
335
335
335
334
333
332
332
331
330
330
329
329
328
328
328
327
327
327
327
326
324
324
323
322
321
321
320

175
174
174

180
172

175
174

172
165

844
819



146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

Landon Barr
Avery Ford
Leah Bean
Kayel Lambert
Frances Weaver
Addi Vasek
Paisley Nelson
Hailey Shadden
Coleman Seal
Jayden Hesson
Cambell Lewis
Hudson West
Cole Rapp
Abby Beaty
Hailey Leed
Colton Kephart
Ella Flynn
Abigail Reyna
Cooper Bean

Shenandoah FFA

Robertson County 4-H
Buena Vista County

Alliance FFA Ind

Centre/Clearfield Counties,

Albany County

Missouri 4-H Gold
Uniontown FFA Ind

Buffalo Gap FFA
Tennessee 4-H

Pe

Lancaster County Pennsylvania

Tennessee 4-H

IL - Livingston McLean 4-H
Freeborn County 4-H

Lancaster County Pennsylvania

Johnson County 4-H

Tennessee 4-H

Nebraska - Colfax County
Buena Vista County

319
318
318
317
315
307
305
303
302
300
300
296
294
290
289
286
284
281
272

87
77

87
78



